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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2000 R F 1.106 13052000001 yes

EISTERT Julia 2002 R F 1.372 19072002000 yes

GROESS Chiara 2003 R F 1.245 27102003000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CRO DAJCIC Marcela 1993 R F 1.285 04061993000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE BIMOVA Andrea 1993 L F 1.147 06011993000 yes

NEMCOVA Stepanka 2000 R F 1.148 21092000002 yes

RUBASOVA Ema 2003 R F 1.343 10092003001 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

DEN BONNET Anna 2005 L F 1.427 03062005001 yes

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod 2001 R F 1.9999 08062001002 yes

JORGENSEN Laeticia 1999 R F 1.164 02111999000 yes

THORSEN Franciska Inta 2004 L F 1.432 07092004001 yes

VAABEN Naja 2001 L F 1.414 25022001001 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1977 R F 1.400 18111977001 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA AUDIBERT Alicia 2005 R F 1.243 28072005003 yes

BONNY Esther 2002 R F 1.196 16122002003 yes

BOUMAZA Eileen 2006 R F 1.9999 05082006002 yes

BROT Coralie 1995 R F 1.75 05091995000 yes

CATARZI Constance 1998 R F 1.9999 22121998000 yes

CAUVET Olivia 2007 R F 1.9999 04042007001 yes

CHAULLET Mathilde 1999 R F 1.411 19061999003 yes

DARDE Cyrielle 2003 R F 1.281 16022003001 yes

DIJOUX Mathilde 2001 R F 1.199 27122001001 yes

GUILLAUME Meredith 1997 R F 1.123 08041997004 yes

MARECHAL Jade 2000 R F 1.104 02102000005 yes

NAYL Emmie 2002 R F 1.217 09052002002 yes

PATRU Morgane 1998 R F 1.86 07021998001 yes

ROUSSEAU Marion 2003 R F 1.216 19082003002 yes

TAJAN Morgane 2003 R F 1.255 18012003002 yes

VOLONTERI Alessandra 2000 R F 1.365 15052000003 yes

  16 Participants (16 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GBR BEARDMORE Emily 2002 R F 1.286 24082002000 yes

BEARDMORE Kate 1997 R F 1.140 27091997000 yes

CURWEN Becci 2001 R F 1.405 09062001001 yes

DE N'YEURT Tabitha 2003 L F 1.9999 03082003002 yes

GARDNER Georgia 2003 R F 1.9999 24092003004 yes

JOHNSON Isabella 2006 R F 1.9999 25032006001 yes

KNOX Eleanor 2003 R F 1.376 15062003001 yes

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2000 R F 1.322 02032000002 yes

SILK Georgia 2002 R F 1.261 09082002002 yes

THOMPSON Holly 2002 R F 1.292 22122002002 yes

  10 Participants (10 present)
 

GER BRAUN Anna Sophie 1994 R F 1.348 08081994000 yes

HOLZE Henrietta 1999 R F 1.408 27011999005 yes

MAUL Xenia 2002 R F 1.481 04022002006 yes

SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie 2000 R F 1.9999 17052000000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

HKG CHAN Nok Sze Daphne 2005 R F 1.9999 12032005000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BERTINI Irene 2004 R F 1.9999 19082004000 yes

BIANCHIN Elisabetta 1997 R F 1.150 10021997000 yes

BORELLA Claudia 1997 R F 1.237 07101997002 yes

CAMMILLETTI Marta 1984 R F 1.314 09041984001 yes

CANDEAGO Eleonora 2003 R F 1.9999 07092003002 yes

DONATELLI Teresa 2000 L F 1.340 30012000006 yes

FERRARI Carlotta 2003 R F 1.208 02102003001 yes

GAMBITTA Alice 2003 R F 1.9999 16082003002 yes

GRANDIS Aurora 2003 R F 1.325 23042003004 yes

PANTANETTI Benedetta 2003 R F 1.239 27102003001 yes

RICCI Marta 2000 L F 1.78 24052000002 yes

ROSSINI Serena 1999 R F 1.128 18041999000 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 1991 R F 1.80 04031991004 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED KOSTER Tessa 2004 L F 1.9999 25012004000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 



Trekanten International

København (DEN)
09.10.2022 - 9:30 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 09.10.2022 16:50 3 / 3

Data processing by: Trekanten Copenhagen (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE GRANER Emma 2005 R F 1.435 10102005001 yes

HEDLUND Malin 2003 R F 1.434 05042003005 yes

KIS Lili anna 2005 R F 1.426 12062005000 yes

POPPEL Ankita 2003 R F 1.409 25102003003 yes

SCHREIBER Ester 1997 R F 1.98 08041997000 yes

SCHREIBER Miriam 2002 R F 1.68 01012002000 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

TUR GUNES Firuze Aysen 1997 R F 1.262 29091997002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR SOPIT Olga 2003 R F 1.71 27032003001 yes

SOPIT Svitlana 2003 R F 1.283 27032003004 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

15 Nations, 67 Participants (67 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 068 17.0 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam F yes

2. 0 071 15.0 UKR SOPIT Olga F yes

3. 0 075 15.0 FRA BROT Coralie F yes

4. 0 078 14.0 ITA RICCI Marta F yes

5. 0 080 14.0 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely F yes

6. 0 086 14.0 FRA PATRU Morgane F yes

7. 0 098 11.0 SWE SCHREIBER Ester F yes

8. 0 104 10.0 FRA MARECHAL Jade F yes

9. 0 106 9.0 AUT BRUGGER Lilli Maria F yes

10. 0 123 8.0 FRA GUILLAUME Meredith F yes

11. 0 128 7.0 ITA ROSSINI Serena F yes

12. 0 140 6.0 GBR BEARDMORE Kate F yes

13. 0 147 5.0 CZE BIMOVA Andrea F yes

14. 0 148 5.0 CZE NEMCOVA Stepanka F yes

15. 0 150 5.0 ITA BIANCHIN Elisabetta F yes

16. 0 164 4.0 DEN JORGENSEN Laeticia F yes

17. 0 196 3.0 FRA BONNY Esther F yes

18. 0 199 2.0 FRA DIJOUX Mathilde F yes

19. 0 208 2.0 ITA FERRARI Carlotta F yes

20. 0 216 2.0 FRA ROUSSEAU Marion F yes

21. 0 217 2.0 FRA NAYL Emmie F yes

22. 0 237 1.0 ITA BORELLA Claudia F yes

23. 0 239 1.0 ITA PANTANETTI Benedetta F yes

24. 0 243 1.0 FRA AUDIBERT Alicia F yes

25. 0 245 1.0 AUT GROESS Chiara F yes

26. 0 255 1.0 FRA TAJAN Morgane F yes

27. 0 261 0.0 GBR SILK Georgia F yes

28. 0 262 0.0 TUR GUNES Firuze Aysen F yes

29. 0 281 0.0 FRA DARDE Cyrielle F yes

30. 0 283 0.0 UKR SOPIT Svitlana F yes

31. 0 285 0.0 CRO DAJCIC Marcela F yes

32. 0 286 0.0 GBR BEARDMORE Emily F yes

33. 0 292 0.0 GBR THOMPSON Holly F yes

34. 0 314 0.0 ITA CAMMILLETTI Marta F yes

35. 0 322 0.0 GBR MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi F yes

36. 0 325 0.0 ITA GRANDIS Aurora F yes

37. 0 340 0.0 ITA DONATELLI Teresa F yes

38. 0 343 0.0 CZE RUBASOVA Ema F yes

39. 0 348 0.0 GER BRAUN Anna Sophie F yes

40. 0 365 0.0 FRA VOLONTERI Alessandra F yes

41. 0 372 0.0 AUT EISTERT Julia F yes

42. 0 376 0.0 GBR KNOX Eleanor F yes

43. 0 400 0.0 FIN ENRIGHT Irene F yes
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PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

44. 0 405 0.0 GBR CURWEN Becci F yes

45. 0 408 0.0 GER HOLZE Henrietta F yes

46. 0 409 0.0 SWE POPPEL Ankita F yes

47. 0 411 0.0 FRA CHAULLET Mathilde F yes

48. 0 414 0.0 DEN VAABEN Naja F yes

49. 0 426 0.0 SWE KIS Lili anna F yes

50. 0 427 0.0 DEN BONNET Anna F yes

51. 0 432 0.0 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta F yes

52. 0 434 0.0 SWE HEDLUND Malin F yes

53. 0 435 0.0 SWE GRANER Emma F yes

54. 0 481 0.0 GER MAUL Xenia F yes

T 9 000 0.0 HKG CHAN Nok Sze Daphne F yes

T 9 000 0.0 FRA CATARZI Constance F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR DE N'YEURT Tabitha F yes

T 9 000 0.0 FRA CAUVET Olivia F yes

T 9 000 0.0 ITA CANDEAGO Eleonora F yes

T 9 000 0.0 NED KOSTER Tessa F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod F yes

T 9 000 0.0 FRA BOUMAZA Eileen F yes

T 9 000 0.0 ITA BERTINI Irene F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie F yes

T 9 000 0.0 ITA GAMBITTA Alice F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR JOHNSON Isabella F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR GARDNER Georgia F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Catharina Winterberg DEN

Technical directory

Malte Trier Morch DEN
Henrik Lungegaard SWE

Kaja Hanstein EST
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 67 Participants

1 First round
09.10. 09:30

67 Participants
7 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

50 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25.37% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
09.10. 11:30

Table of 64

50 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 09.10. 11:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 1

ZIELONKA Agnieszka, POL , AWADA Karim, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 1 3 V V V V V 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
BORELLA Claudia ITA 2 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
ENRIGHT Irene FIN 3 1 0 V 0 2 0 1 8 29 0.167 -21 7.
BOUMAZA Eileen FRA 4 0 1 4 4 1 V 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
BERTINI Irene ITA 5 4 1 V V 3 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 6 4 1 V V V V 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
KNOX Eleanor GBR 7 1 2 V 3 2 0 1 13 25 0.167 -12 5.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 2

WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL , LEROUGE Frederic, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER 1 V 1 V 4 V 2 3 22 21 0.500 1 5.
SOPIT Olga UKR 2 4 V V V 2 V 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
CURWEN Becci GBR 3 V 2 4 3 1 1 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod DEN 4 1 2 V 3 0 1 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
EISTERT Julia AUT 5 V 2 V V 4 V 4 26 24 0.667 2 4.
PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 6 1 V V V V 0 4 21 17 0.667 4 3.
DIJOUX Mathilde FRA 7 V 1 V V 4 V 4 25 14 0.667 11 1.

Poule 3 09:30 | Piste 3

HAZELWOOD Daniel, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BROT Coralie FRA 1 4 V V V V V 5 29 21 0.833 8 2.
FERRARI Carlotta ITA 2 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
HOLZE Henrietta GER 3 3 1 V 1 4 4 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA 4 3 0 2 1 4 2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
GAMBITTA Alice ITA 5 4 0 V V V V 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
KOSTER Tessa NED 6 3 2 V V 2 4 2 21 28 0.333 -7 5.
GROESS Chiara AUT 7 3 2 V V 1 V 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4.
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Poule 4 09:30 | Piste 4

KHALED Amr, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BONNY Esther FRA 1 V 2 V4 V V 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.
CAUVET Olivia FRA 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
RICCI Marta ITA 3 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
SILK Georgia GBR 4 2 V 3 3 3 1 16 20 0.200 -4 5.
BRAUN Anna Sophie GER 5 2 V 4 V4 4 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
POPPEL Ankita SWE 6 1 V 4 V V 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.

Poule 5 09:30 | Piste 5

TOTH Janka, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NAYL Emmie FRA 1 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
CHAULLET Mathilde FRA 2 1 3 3 1 V 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
GRANDIS Aurora ITA 3 3 V V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 4 4 V 0 0 V 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 5 3 V 2 V V 3 20 12 0.600 8 3.
DE N'YEURT Tabitha GBR 6 4 1 4 2 1 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.

Poule 6 09:30 | Piste 6

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PATRU Morgane FRA 1 V V V V 2 V 5 27 10 0.833 17 2.
JOHNSON Isabella GBR 2 0 V 2 V 1 V 3 18 24 0.500 -6 4.
VAABEN Naja DEN 3 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
CATARZI Constance FRA 4 1 V V V V V 5 26 13 0.833 13 3.
RUBASOVA Ema CZE 5 4 3 V 1 0 V 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 6 V V V 1 V V 5 26 8 0.833 18 1.
GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR 7 0 3 V 0 3 0 1 11 27 0.167 -16 6.

Poule 7 09:30 | Piste 7

VILLENEUVE Charles, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DONATELLI Teresa ITA 1 4 0 2 V 1 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 2 V 1 V 4 2 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 3 V V 3 V V 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 4 V 3 V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 5 3 V 1 0 4 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
SCHREIBER Ester SWE 6 V V 3 4 V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
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Poule 8 09:30 | Piste 8

BAKUM Andrii, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARECHAL Jade FRA 1 V V 4 V V V 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
KIS Lili anna SWE 2 2 V 2 1 2 2 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.
MAUL Xenia GER 3 2 3 4 V 1 V 2 20 27 0.333 -7 5.
DARDE Cyrielle FRA 4 V V V 3 2 V 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
BIMOVA Andrea CZE 5 1 V 4 V 3 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 6 3 V V V V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
BEARDMORE Emily GBR 7 0 V 3 2 2 3 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.

Poule 9 09:30 | Piste 9

SRNA Jan, CZE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BEARDMORE Kate GBR 1 V V 4 V4 V 4 23 9 0.800 14 1.
TAJAN Morgane FRA 2 1 V 2 V V 3 18 13 0.600 5 4.
GRANER Emma SWE 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 4 V V V 2 V 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 5 3 3 V V3 V 3 19 12 0.600 7 3.
BONNET Anna DEN 6 0 0 V 1 1 1 7 23 0.200 -16 5.

Poule 10 09:30 | Piste 10

TENBERGEN Paul, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DAJCIC Marcela CRO 1 V 1 V V 1 1 3 18 17 0.500 1 4.
THORSEN Franciska Inta DEN 2 0 2 3 4 0 2 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
ROSSINI Serena ITA 3 V V V V 2 V 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
SOPIT Svitlana UKR 4 0 V 4 V 2 V 3 21 19 0.500 2 3.
HEDLUND Malin SWE 5 2 V 0 1 0 1 1 9 29 0.167 -20 6.
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 6 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
GARDNER Georgia GBR 7 V V 0 0 V 3 3 18 19 0.500 -1 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA BORELLA Claudia 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

1 FRA GUILLAUME Meredith 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 ITA FERRARI Carlotta 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

4 ITA RICCI Marta 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

4 FRA NAYL Emmie 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

6 ITA BIANCHIN Elisabetta 5 6 26 8 0.833 18 Q

7 FRA PATRU Morgane 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 Q

8 FRA MARECHAL Jade 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

9 ITA ROSSINI Serena 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q

10 FRA ROUSSEAU Marion 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q

11 FRA CATARZI Constance 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

12 ITA CANDEAGO Eleonora 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

13 FRA BROT Coralie 5 6 29 21 0.833 8 Q

14 GBR BEARDMORE Kate 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

15 FRA AUDIBERT Alicia 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

16 AUT BRUGGER Lilli Maria 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

17 FRA BONNY Esther 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

18 ITA GRANDIS Aurora 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

18 HKG CHAN Nok Sze Daphne 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

20 FRA DIJOUX Mathilde 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q

21 UKR SOPIT Olga 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q

22 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

23 ITA GAMBITTA Alice 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

24 ITA PANTANETTI Benedetta 4 6 21 17 0.667 4 Q

25 FRA DARDE Cyrielle 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 Q

26 AUT EISTERT Julia 4 6 26 24 0.667 2 Q

27 DEN JORGENSEN Laeticia 3 5 20 12 0.600 8 Q

28 ITA CAMMILLETTI Marta 3 5 19 12 0.600 7 Q

29 SWE SCHREIBER Ester 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

30 FRA TAJAN Morgane 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

31 SWE POPPEL Ankita 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

32 ITA BERTINI Irene 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

32 CZE BIMOVA Andrea 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

34 UKR SOPIT Svitlana 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 Q

35 GER SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q

36 CRO DAJCIC Marcela 3 6 18 17 0.500 1 Q

37 GBR GARDNER Georgia 3 6 18 19 0.500 -1 Q

38 AUT GROESS Chiara 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q

39 GBR JOHNSON Isabella 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6 Q

40 GER BRAUN Anna Sophie 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

41 GBR MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

42 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 CZE RUBASOVA Ema 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

44 NED KOSTER Tessa 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7 Q

45 GER MAUL Xenia 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 Q

46 GBR SILK Georgia 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4 Q

47 FRA CHAULLET Mathilde 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

48 CZE NEMCOVA Stepanka 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

49 ITA DONATELLI Teresa 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

50 DEN BONNET Anna 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16 Q

51 GER HOLZE Henrietta 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 E

52 GBR CURWEN Becci 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 E

53 GBR BEARDMORE Emily 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 E

54 GBR KNOX Eleanor 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 E

55 FRA BOUMAZA Eileen 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E

56 SWE KIS Lili anna 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 E

57 TUR GUNES Firuze Aysen 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16 E

58 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 E

59 SWE HEDLUND Malin 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20 E

60 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1 6 8 29 0.167 -21 E

61 GBR DE N'YEURT Tabitha 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

62 FRA CAUVET Olivia 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

63 FRA VOLONTERI Alessandra 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

64 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

65 DEN VAABEN Naja 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

66 SWE GRANER Emma 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA BORELLA Claudia 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 FRA GUILLAUME Meredith 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 T1

3 ITA FERRARI Carlotta 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

4 ITA RICCI Marta 5 5 25 15 1.000 10

5 FRA NAYL Emmie 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 T4

6 ITA BIANCHIN Elisabetta 5 6 26 8 0.833 18

7 FRA PATRU Morgane 5 6 27 10 0.833 17

8 FRA MARECHAL Jade 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

9 ITA ROSSINI Serena 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

10 FRA ROUSSEAU Marion 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

11 FRA CATARZI Constance 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

12 ITA CANDEAGO Eleonora 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

13 FRA BROT Coralie 5 6 29 21 0.833 8

14 GBR BEARDMORE Kate 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

15 FRA AUDIBERT Alicia 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

16 AUT BRUGGER Lilli Maria 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

17 FRA BONNY Esther 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

18 ITA GRANDIS Aurora 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

19 HKG CHAN Nok Sze Daphne 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 T18

20 FRA DIJOUX Mathilde 4 6 25 14 0.667 11

21 UKR SOPIT Olga 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

22 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

23 ITA GAMBITTA Alice 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

24 ITA PANTANETTI Benedetta 4 6 21 17 0.667 4

25 FRA DARDE Cyrielle 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

26 AUT EISTERT Julia 4 6 26 24 0.667 2

27 DEN JORGENSEN Laeticia 3 5 20 12 0.600 8

28 ITA CAMMILLETTI Marta 3 5 19 12 0.600 7

29 SWE SCHREIBER Ester 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

30 FRA TAJAN Morgane 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

31 SWE POPPEL Ankita 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

32 ITA BERTINI Irene 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

33 CZE BIMOVA Andrea 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 T32

34 UKR SOPIT Svitlana 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

35 GER SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

36 CRO DAJCIC Marcela 3 6 18 17 0.500 1

37 GBR GARDNER Georgia 3 6 18 19 0.500 -1

38 AUT GROESS Chiara 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4

39 GBR JOHNSON Isabella 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6

40 GER BRAUN Anna Sophie 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

41 GBR MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

42 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

43 CZE RUBASOVA Ema 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

44 NED KOSTER Tessa 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7

45 GER MAUL Xenia 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7

46 GBR SILK Georgia 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4

47 FRA CHAULLET Mathilde 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

48 CZE NEMCOVA Stepanka 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

49 ITA DONATELLI Teresa 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

50 DEN BONNET Anna 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 BORELLA Claudia ITA  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 11:30

33 BIMOVA Andrea CZE   10

32 BERTINI Irene ITA   V

  R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:30

17 BONNY Esther FRA   11

48 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:45

49 DONATELLI Teresa ITA   13

16 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT   V

  R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

 

9 ROSSINI Serena ITA  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 11:45

41 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR   1

24 PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 1 Sun 12:00

25 DARDE Cyrielle FRA   V

40 BRAUN Anna Sophie GER   8

  R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8 MARECHAL Jade FRA  

 

Piste 1 Sun 12:35

BORELLA Claudia ITA   V

BERTINI Irene ITA   12

R: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

Piste 2 Sun 12:35

NEMCOVA Stepanka (48) CZE   13

BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT   V

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 1 Sun 12:50

ROSSINI Serena ITA   V

PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA   10

R: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

Piste 2 Sun 12:50

DARDE Cyrielle FRA   11

MARECHAL Jade FRA   V 14

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 1 Sun 13:35

BORELLA Claudia ITA   V

BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT   10

R: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

Piste 2 Sun 13:35

ROSSINI Serena ITA   V

MARECHAL Jade FRA   10

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

Piste 1 Sun 14:15

BORELLA Claudia ITA   V

ROSSINI Serena (9) ITA   13

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
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5 NAYL Emmie FRA  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:30

37 GARDNER Georgia GBR   1

28 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA   V

  R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:30

21 SOPIT Olga UKR   V

44 KOSTER Tessa NED   5

  R: SRNA Jan (CZE)

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA  

 

 

13 BROT Coralie FRA  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:45

45 MAUL Xenia GER   9

20 DIJOUX Mathilde FRA   V

  R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:45

29 SCHREIBER Ester SWE   V

36 DAJCIC Marcela CRO   4

  R: SRNA Jan (CZE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4 RICCI Marta ITA  

 

Piste 3 Sun 12:35

NAYL Emmie FRA   V

CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA   5

R: SRNA Jan (CZE)

Piste 4 Sun 12:35

SOPIT Olga UKR   13

CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA   V

R: VILLENEUVE Charles (FRA)

Piste 3 Sun 12:50

BROT Coralie FRA   9

DIJOUX Mathilde FRA   V

R: SRNA Jan (CZE)

Piste 4 Sun 12:50

SCHREIBER Ester SWE   7

RICCI Marta ITA   V

R: VILLENEUVE Charles (FRA)

Piste 3 Sun 13:35

NAYL Emmie FRA   12

CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA   V

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 13:35

DIJOUX Mathilde (20) FRA   10

RICCI Marta ITA   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 14:15

CANDEAGO Eleonora (12) ITA   4

RICCI Marta ITA   V

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
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3 FERRARI Carlotta ITA  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:30

35 SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER   5

30 TAJAN Morgane FRA   V

  R: ZIELONKA Agnieszka (POL)

  Piste 6 Sun 11:30

19 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG   V

46 SILK Georgia GBR   10

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14 BEARDMORE Kate GBR  

 

 

11 CATARZI Constance FRA  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:45

43 RUBASOVA Ema CZE   6

22 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE   V

  R: ZIELONKA Agnieszka (POL)

  Piste 6 Sun 11:45

27 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN   14

38 GROESS Chiara AUT   V

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA  

 

Piste 5 Sun 12:35

FERRARI Carlotta ITA   V

TAJAN Morgane FRA   5

R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

Piste 6 Sun 12:35

CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG   V

BEARDMORE Kate GBR   8

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 12:50

CATARZI Constance FRA   V

SCHREIBER Miriam SWE   12

R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

Piste 6 Sun 12:50

GROESS Chiara (38) AUT   4

BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 13:35

FERRARI Carlotta ITA   V

CHAN Nok Sze Daphne (19) HKG   4

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

Piste 6 Sun 13:35

CATARZI Constance FRA   V

BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA   11

R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

Piste 3 Sun 14:15

FERRARI Carlotta ITA   10

CATARZI Constance (11) FRA   V

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)
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7 PATRU Morgane FRA  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 11:30

39 JOHNSON Isabella GBR   8

26 EISTERT Julia AUT   V 11

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:30

23 GAMBITTA Alice ITA   14

42 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX   V

  R: VILLENEUVE Charles (FRA)

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 11:30

15 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA   V

50 BONNET Anna DEN   4

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:45

47 CHAULLET Mathilde FRA   8

18 GRANDIS Aurora ITA   V

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:45

31 POPPEL Ankita SWE   V

34 SOPIT Svitlana UKR   1

  R: VILLENEUVE Charles (FRA)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2 GUILLAUME Meredith FRA  

 

Piste 7 Sun 12:35

PATRU Morgane FRA   V

EISTERT Julia AUT   6

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

Piste 8 Sun 12:35

HERNANDEZ Alely (42) MEX   13

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA   V

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 12:50

AUDIBERT Alicia FRA   9

GRANDIS Aurora ITA   V

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

Piste 8 Sun 12:50

POPPEL Ankita SWE   6

GUILLAUME Meredith FRA   V

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 13:35

PATRU Morgane FRA   V

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA   5

R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

Piste 8 Sun 13:35

GRANDIS Aurora (18) ITA   V

GUILLAUME Meredith FRA   8

R: ZIELONKA Agnieszka (POL)

Piste 4 Sun 14:15

PATRU Morgane FRA   V

GRANDIS Aurora (18) ITA   6

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL Sun 15:10

1 BORELLA Claudia ITA   10

4 RICCI Marta ITA   V

 
R: KHALED Amr (EGY) / ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) / HAZELWOOD
Daniel (GBR)

  Piste FINAL Sun 15:25

3 CATARZI Constance (11) FRA   V

2 PATRU Morgane (7) FRA   9

  R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / BAKUM Andrii (UKR) / TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste FINAL Sun 15:55

RICCI Marta (4) ITA   9

CATARZI Constance (11) FRA   V

R: TOTH Janka (HUN) / TENBERGEN Paul (GER) / ZIELONKA Agnieszka (POL)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 FRA CATARZI Constance 1998

2 ITA RICCI Marta 2000

3 ITA BORELLA Claudia 1997

3 FRA PATRU Morgane 1998

Table of 8

5 ITA FERRARI Carlotta 2003

6 ITA ROSSINI Serena 1999

7 ITA CANDEAGO Eleonora 2003

8 ITA GRANDIS Aurora 2003

Table of 16

9 FRA GUILLAUME Meredith 1997

10 FRA NAYL Emmie 2002

11 ITA BIANCHIN Elisabetta 1997

12 FRA MARECHAL Jade 2000

13 FRA ROUSSEAU Marion 2003

14 AUT BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2000

15 HKG CHAN Nok Sze Daphne 2005

16 FRA DIJOUX Mathilde 2001

Table of 32

17 FRA BROT Coralie 1995

18 GBR BEARDMORE Kate 1997

19 FRA AUDIBERT Alicia 2005

20 UKR SOPIT Olga 2003

21 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam 2002

22 ITA PANTANETTI Benedetta 2003

23 FRA DARDE Cyrielle 2003

24 AUT EISTERT Julia 2002

25 ITA CAMMILLETTI Marta 1984

26 SWE SCHREIBER Ester 1997

27 FRA TAJAN Morgane 2003

28 SWE POPPEL Ankita 2003

29 ITA BERTINI Irene 2004

30 AUT GROESS Chiara 2003

31 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 1991

32 CZE NEMCOVA Stepanka 2000

Table of 64

33 FRA BONNY Esther 2002

34 ITA GAMBITTA Alice 2003

35 DEN JORGENSEN Laeticia 1999
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Place Nation Name Yob

36 CZE BIMOVA Andrea 1993

37 UKR SOPIT Svitlana 2003

38 GER SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie 2000

39 CRO DAJCIC Marcela 1993

40 GBR GARDNER Georgia 2003

41 GBR JOHNSON Isabella 2006

42 GER BRAUN Anna Sophie 1994

43 GBR MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2000

44 CZE RUBASOVA Ema 2003

45 NED KOSTER Tessa 2004

46 GER MAUL Xenia 2002

47 GBR SILK Georgia 2002

48 FRA CHAULLET Mathilde 1999

49 ITA DONATELLI Teresa 2000

50 DEN BONNET Anna 2005

First round

51 GER HOLZE Henrietta 1999

52 GBR CURWEN Becci 2001

53 GBR BEARDMORE Emily 2002

54 GBR KNOX Eleanor 2003

55 FRA BOUMAZA Eileen 2006

56 SWE KIS Lili anna 2005

57 TUR GUNES Firuze Aysen 1997

58 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod 2001

59 SWE HEDLUND Malin 2003

60 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1977

61 GBR DE N'YEURT Tabitha 2003

62 FRA CAUVET Olivia 2007

63 FRA VOLONTERI Alessandra 2000

64 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta 2004

65 DEN VAABEN Naja 2001

66 SWE GRANER Emma 2005

DNS GBR THOMPSON Holly 2002
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CZE B B SRNA Jan 1 2 2 5 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

FRA B AWADA Karim 1 2 3 0 0

BOUMAZA Mahel 0 0 0

C B LEROUGE Frederic 1 2 1 4 0 0

B VILLENEUVE Charles 1 2 2 5 0 0

GBR B B HAZELWOOD Daniel 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

GER B B ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

B B CN TENBERGEN Paul 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

HUN B B TOTH Janka 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

POL B B WITKOWSKI Andrzej 1 3 2 1 1 1 9 0 0

B ZIELONKA Agnieszka 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

UKR B BAKUM Andrii 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

13 Referees



Trekanten International

København (DEN)
09.10.2022 - 9:30 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 09.10.2022 16:50 1 / 1

Data processing by: Trekanten Copenhagen (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold FRA CATARZI Constance 1998

Silver ITA RICCI Marta 2000

Bronze FRA PATRU Morgane 1998

Bronze ITA BORELLA Claudia 1997


